Level 6 12 & over

Rank # Name

1 602 MATT
SALVATI

222051  Stumpfs

2 620 ROBERT
BLANDISO

2009 Goldstar Invitational
Niag. Falls Conference Center

Comp
Place

Comp
Place

249352 All American

3 618 ANDREW
KRAKOWSKI
183670  Gym.
4 619 NICK
GESCHWENDER
218646  Gym.
5 641 NATHAN
BARFIELD

225014 Chenango

Comp
Place

Unlimited

Comp
Place

Unlimited

Comp
Place

Rine Gymnastic Club, Inc.

239rs

Floor

1.390

1.390

1.310

1.070

1.120

01/08/09

Horse

1.580

1

1.500

1.390

1.220

1.200
5

Rings

1.400

1

1.260

1.370

1.330

1.100
5

Vault

1.450

1.430

1.470

1.400

1.350
5

Compulsory AA Totals

Par Bar Hi Bar

1.460

1

1.410

1.310

1.320

1.100
5

1.510

1

1.460

1.450

1.400

1.150
5

AA

8.790

1

8.450

8.300

7.740

7.020
5



